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CHENOT

PALACE

“Continental” Breakfast
(From 7 am until 10 am)

Croissant

Corn Flakes or Coco Pops
Pancake with maple syrup

Milk or almond milk

Yogurt

Fruit juice

Seasonal Fresh fruit

Eggs: Scrambled eggs, Omelette
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Afternoon Snack
(From 2 pm until 6 pm)

Seasonal fruit salad
Fruit juice

Yogurt

Dessert of the Day

3,50 CHF
3,50 CHF
10,00 CHF
3,50 CHF
5,00 CHF
11,00 CHF
10,00 CHF
10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF
11,00 CHF
5,00 CHF
9,00 CHF
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Afternoon Snack
(From 2 pm until 6 pm)

Seasonal fruit salad
Fruit juice

Yogurt

Dessert of the Day

3,50 CHF
3,50 CHF
10,00 CHF
3,50 CHF
5,00 CHF
11,00 CHF
10,00 CHF
10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF
11,00 CHF
5,00 CHF
9,00 CHF
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PALACE

Lunch (From 12 pm until 2 pm)

Dinner (From 7 pm until 9 pm)
A la Carte menu

Salad

e Tomato, mozzarella and basil

e Avocado salad
e Mix green salad,

cherry tomato, balsamic dressing

e Minestrone
e (Carrotsoup
e Zucchini cream

Pasta
e Fusilli with Pesto

e Rigatoni with Tomato Sauce
e Mushroom Risotto

17 CHF
16 CHF
14 CHF

17 CHF
15 CHF
15 CHF

21 CHF
21 CHF
25 CHF
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CHENOT

PALACE

Lunch (From 12 pm until 2 pm)

Dinner (From 7 pm until 9 pm)
Ala Carte menu

Main Course

o Grilled Chicken with baked potatoes
e Veal cutlet, lettuce salad and lemon
e Salmon with steamed vegetables
e Seabass with steamed vegetables
e Seabream with steamed vegetables

Dessert
e Seasonal fruit salad

e Cake of the day
e Home-Made Ice-Cream

28 CHF
32 CHF
35 CHF
35 CHF
35 CHF

14 CHF
12 CHF
12 CHF



