

"Continental" Breakfast (From 7 am until 10 am)

•	Croissant	3,50 CHF
•	Corn Flakes or Coco Pops	3,50 CHF
•	Pancake with maple syrup	10,00 CHF
•	Milk or almond milk	3,50 CHF
•	Yogurt	5,00 CHF
•	Fruit juice	11,00 CHF
•	Seasonal Fresh fruit	10,00 CHF
•	Eggs: Scrambled eggs, Omelette	10,00 CHF

Afternoon Snack

(From 2 pm until 6 pm)

•	Seasonal fruit salad	10,00 CHF
•	Fruit juice	11,00 CHF
•	Yogurt	5,00 CHF
•	Dessert of the Day	9,00 CHF



"Continental" Breakfast (From 7 am until 10 am)

•	Croissant	3,50 CHF
•	Corn Flakes or Coco Pops	3,50 CHF
•	Pancake with maple syrup	10,00 CHF
•	Milk or almond milk	3,50 CHF
•	Yogurt	5,00 CHF
•	Fruit juice	11,00 CHF
•	Seasonal Fresh fruit	10,00 CHF
•	Fggs: Scrambled eggs. Omelette	10.00 CHF

Afternoon Snack

(From 2 pm until 6 pm)

•	Seasonal fruit salad	10,00 CHF
•	Fruit juice	11,00 CHF
•	Yogurt	5,00 CHF
•	Dessert of the Day	9.00 CHF



Lunch (From 12 pm until 2 pm)

Dinner (From 7 pm until 9 pm)

A la Carte menu



Lunch (From 12 pm until 2 pm)

Dinner (From 7 pm until 9 pm)

A la Carte menu

Salad

•	Tomato, mozzarella and basil	17 CHF
•	Avocado salad	16 CHF
•	Mix green salad,	14 CHF
	cherry tomato, balsamic dressing	

Soup

•	Minestrone	17 CHF
•	Carrot soup	15 CHF
•	Zucchini cream	15 CHF

Pasta

•	Fusilli with Pesto	21 CHF
•	Rigatoni with Tomato Sauce	21 CHF
•	Mushroom Risotto	25 CHF

Main Course

•	Grilled Chicken with baked potatoes	28 CHF
•	Veal cutlet, lettuce salad and lemon	32 CHF
•	Salmon with steamed vegetables	35 CHF
•	Seabass with steamed vegetables	35 CHF
•	Seabream with steamed vegetables	35 CHF

Dessert

•	Seasonal fruit salad	14 CHF
•	Cake of the day	12 CHF
•	Home-Made Ice-Cream	12 CHF